

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No. 13144/2020

Shamser Kha S/o Chahat Kha & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arafat Hussain, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Akshay Sharma, Assistant Government Counsel Mr. Ashutosh Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Vivek Tyagi, Advocate

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA**

Order

02/08/2021

Service of respondent Nos. 6 & 7 is incomplete.

Let fresh notice be issued to the said respondents for
27.10.2021.

Process 'dasti' as well.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

(SABINA),J