

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.13144/2020

Shamser Kha S/o Chahat Kha & Others

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Kumawat, Advocate for Mr. Arafat Hussain, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajneesh Gupta, Advocate Mr. Akshay Sharma, Addl. GC.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

09/02/2023

List this case on 13.02.2023.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ

Karan/88