

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13144/2020

Shamser Kha S/o Chahat Kha

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG with Mr. Vinayam Saran, Adv. Mr. Hardik Singh, Adv. Ms. Mansi Sharma, Adv. Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG Mr. Rajneesh Gupta, Adv. with Mr. Rahul Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

30/01/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of petitioner.

List this matter after four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J