

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13144/2020

Shamser Kha S/o Chahat Kha And Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Priti for Mr. Arafat Hussain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.S. Chhaba,AAG with Mr. Hardik Singh,AAAG and Ms. Shruti Pareek,AGC Mr. G.S. Gill,AAG assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

16/03/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time.

List this case again on 01.05.2026, as prayed.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ